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Here is our overview of events leading up to the
Christmas holiday.

Enjoy
online

shopping

Visit our
stores

 Christmas Fair
Friday 28 November - 3:30 5:30pm

Raffle at 5pm 

 Class Christmas Tree - Monday 1 December
View these in the glass corridor 

 School Post Box Open - Monday 1 December
Post Christmas Cards to your friends

 Trip to the Pantomime - Tuesday 2 December
During the school day - bring own snack.

Christmas Jumper Day - Friday 5 December
Wear your festive jumpers over your school uniform.  

 Festive Film Night - Tuesday 9 December
Christmas Chronicles - Collect at 5:15pm

 Y1/2 Christmas Performance - Friday 12 December
Doors open at 9:00am for a 9:30am start. 2 adults per

child.  Hot drinks, cakes and raffle tickets available.

 YR/N Nativity - Wednesday 10 December
Doors open at 9:00am for a 9:30am start. 2 adults per

child.  Hot drinks, cakes and raffle tickets available.

 Festive Film Night - Monday 15 December
Home Alone 2 - Collect at 5:30pm

 Festive Film Night - Thursday 19 December
Polar Express - Collect at 5:15pm

 Festive Film Night - Wednesday 10 December
The Muppets Christmas Carol - Collect at 5:15pm

 Y5/6 Christmas Performance - Thursday 11 December
Doors open at 9:00am for a 9:30am start. 2 adults per child.

Hot drinks, cakes and raffle tickets available.

 YN/R Virtual Christmas - Thursday 11 December
YR & YN children will virtually meet Santa  in his grotto.

During the school day.

 Y3/4 Christmas Performance - Thursday 11 December
Doors open at 1:30pm for a 2:00pm start. 2 adults per child.

Hot drinks, cakes and raffle tickets available.

 Christmas Dinner - Wednesday 17 December
Christmas dinner at lunchtime, you can wear your

Christmas jumpers over your usual school uniform.
Normal lunch fee, via ParentPay.

 Y1/2/5/6 Class Party - Tuesday 16 December
YN/YR Class Party - Wednesday 17 December

Y3/4 Class Party - Thursday 18 December
During the school day.  Children wear party

clothes. Each class decides their own fun activities.  


